
AMP PEAK 14(11P13) MUTATED AMP PEAK 14(11P13) WILD-TYPE  

n
u
m
b
e
r 
o
f 
ca
se
s

0
1
0
0

2
0
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

5
0
0

1 186 18 3 2 3 2 7 582 183 3 7 27 15 39

INFILTRATING CARCINOMA NOS
INFILTRATING DUCTAL CARCINOMA
INFILTRATING LOBULAR CARCINOMA
MEDULLARY CARCINOMA
METAPLASTIC CARCINOMA
MIXED HISTOLOGY (PLEASE SPECIFY)
MUCINOUS CARCINOMA
OTHER, SPECIFY

HISTOLOGICAL_TYPE

Fisher's exact test P = 1e-05


